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BAY OF ISLANDS COUNTY—continued.
Schedule 5—Lands the Titles to which have not been ascertained, &c.—continued.

Schedule 6.
Lands not dealt with or as to which Further Information is required.

WHANGAROA COUNTY.
Schedule 1.

Lands under Lease or Negotiation for Lease.

Name of Block. Owuers. Area. Remarks.

Okahi (or Red Island)
Papakura
In Block XVI, Punakitere Survey Dis-

trict
In Block XIII, Motatau
South ofKaikou and Maromaku—about

A. R. P.
57 0 0

326 2 15
780 0 0 Approximate.

3,280 0 0
12,000 0 0

Total .. 57,668 2 15

Name of Blook. Owners. Area. Remarks.

Kakamatenga
Kaiwhakaiti
Kiripaka, Te
Te Kowhai
Kapa
Manukau B
Pukahakaha
Pakonga A„ B„ C
Putahoihoi
Turuki
Umuhapuku 648 No. 2
Te Uwhi 1

„ 2
Waiorakau
Oromahoe
Puketutu
Omapere Ia and Ib

„ 2

1
1
2
3
1
2
1

!}26)
6

10
1
1
3
4

236

A. R. P.
10 0 0
19 0 0
4 2 29

73 0 0
6 3 0

88 0 0
26 0 0

15 1 13

5 0 0
2 1 32

32 0 0
15 0 0

259 0 0
12 3 16

1,090 0 0
720 0 0
624 0 0
57 0 0

School-site.

Maria Bryers.

School-site.

53

Total .. 3,060 0 30

Name of Block. Owners. Area. Remarks.

Laingapokeno No. 2
No. Ia„ No. Ib„ No. lc„ No. Ie„ No. If„ No. Ig
No. 2a„ No. 2a North

32
7
4
4
1
2

15
1

41

A. R. P.
93 1 13

139 1 24
418 0 32
139 1 24
88 0 0

183 1 24
366 3 8

50 0 0
977 0 0

'upuke D (part) ..„ E2„ F
L 2

[atangirau

1
4
4
2

92

12 0 0
18 2 0
41 0 0
18 0 0

190 0 0

577 acres under negotiation,
acres leased.

400

Under negotiation.
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