BAY OF ISLANDS COUNTY—continued.
Schedule 5—Lands the Titles to which have not been ascertained, &c.—continued.

Name of Block.	Owners.	Area.			Remarks.	
				Р.	•	
Okahi (or Red Island)		57	0	0		
Papakura		326	2	15	·	
In Block XVI, Punakitere Survey Dis- trict	••	780	0	0	Approximate.	
In Block XIII, Motatau		3,280	0	0		
South of Kaikou and Maromaku—about		12,000	0	0		
Total		57,668	2	15		

Schedule 6.

Lands not dealt with or as to which Further Information is required.

Name of Block.			Owners.	Area.			Remarks.	
			4			_	-	
Kakamatenga				1	A. 10	R. 0		
Kaiwhakaiti				ī	19	ŏ	_	
Kiripaka, Te				2	4	$\dot{2}$	29	School-site.
Te Kowhai	••			3	73	0		
Kapa				1	6	3		Maria Bryers.
Manukau B			• •	2	88	0	0	
Pukahakaha	••	• •		1	26	Ó	0	
Pakonga A	••			1)				
"В				1 1	15	1	13	
" C				26				
Putahoihoi				6	5	0	0	School-site.
Turuki				10	2	1	32	
Umuhapuku 648				1	32	0	0	
Te Uwhi 1				1	15	0	0	
,, 2				3	259	0	0	
Waiorakau				4	12	3	16	
Oromahoe				236	1,090	0	0	
Puketutu					720	0	0	·
Omapere 1A and	1в				624	0	0	
,, 2	••			53	· 57	0	0	
Total		••		••	3,060	0	30	

WHANGAROA COUNTY.

Schedule 1.

Lands under Lease or Negotiation for Lease.

Name of Block.				Owners.	Area.			Remarks.			
Kaingapokene Kaingapipiwa	o No. 2	• •		32	A. 93 139	1	P. 13 24				
,,	No. 1B No. 1C		•••	4 4	418 139	0	32 24				
. 22	No. 1E No. 1F	• •	••	$egin{bmatrix} 1 \\ 2 \end{bmatrix}$	88 183	1	$\begin{array}{c} 0 \\ 24 \end{array}$				
"	No. 1G No. 2A		• •	15 1	366 50	3 0	8 0				
,,	No. 2A	North	••	41	977	0	0	577 acres under negotiation. acres leased.	400		
Pupuke D (pa	art)	• •	• •	$\begin{bmatrix} 1 \\ 4 \end{bmatrix}$	12 18	0 2	0				
,, F ,, L 2	• •	• •	• •	2	41 18	0	0	TT 1			
Matangirau				92	190	0	0	Under negotiation.			